
Heavy Load
Fixed , No Rubber Mat/with Rubber Mat

Surface Treatment
Code Type

Material
Base Bolt Rubber Mat Base Bolt

WAD31 Electrophoresis( )Black Electrophoresis(Black)

WAD32 Zinc-plated Zinc-plated

WAD36 SUS304 SUS304
WAD41 Electrophoresis(Black) Electrophoresis(Black)

WAD42 Zinc-plated Zinc-plated

WAD46 SUS304 SUS304

Fixed

No Rubber Mat

with Rubber Mat

S45C S45C

S45C S45C Nitrile Rubber

(NBR)
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Load(kg)
Reference Weight

(kg/pcs)

Part Number 

Code

WAD31

WAD32

WAD36

No Rubber Mat

WAD31

WAD32

WAD36

No Rubber Mat

WAD41

WAD42

WAD46

with Rubber Mat

WAD31

WAD32

WAD36

N Mato Rubber 

Without rubber pad with rubber pad
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2500

2600
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1200

1300

1100

2800

3000

Due to the fact that the steel level on the market is a gradient of 5mm and there is a tolerance,the base tolerance range of -2~0mm is reasonable.

The first perspective

Models with rubber pads have the problem of pressure deformation due to the rubber pads,the deformation will not be too obvious within the recommended load.
If the appearance of the rubber pad after deformation is not considered,it can be used according to therecommended load limit without rubber pads.

For products with rubber pads,when you need to move the device,please adjust the leveling mount to about 
10mm off the ground to prevent the rubber pad from falling off after friction with the ground.
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